
Panhand l e  SEEP  
℅ University of Idaho 
1031 N Academic Way #242 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 
(208) 292-2540 
www.PanhandleSEEP.org 

 
 

SEEP STEERING COMMITTEE 2019      
  

Chair (2019) 

Jamie Brunner (2018-2019) 

Coeur d’Alene Lake Management  

Idaho DEQ 

2110 Ironwood Parkway 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

(208) 666-4623 

jamie.brunner@deq.idaho.gov  

 

Vice Chair (2019) 

Jim Ekins (2019-2020) 

University of Idaho Extension 

1031 N Academic Way 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

(208) 292-1287 

jekins@uidaho.edu  

 

Secretary (2019) 

Sandra Raskell (2018-2019) 

Hazardous Waste Program 

Coeur d’Alene Tribe 

424 Sherman Avenue, Suite 306 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

(208) 667-5772 

sraskell@cdatribe-nsn.gov 

 

Treasurer (2019) 

Marie Schmidt (2018-2019) 

Community Water Resource Center  

University of Idaho CDA 

1031 N Academic Way 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

(208) 292-2540 

mschmidt@uidaho.edu  

 
 
 

 
 
Andy Helkey (2019-2020) 
ICP Program Manager 
Panhandle Health District 
35 Wildcat Way, STE A 
Kellogg, ID 83837 
208-783-0707 
ahelkey@phd.idaho.gov 
 

 

Kristin Larson (2019-2020) 

Watershed Analyst 

Idaho DEQ 

2110 Ironwood Parkway 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

(208) 769-1422 

kristin.larson@deq.idaho.gov 

 

Terry Leigh (2019-2020) 

Field Supervisor 

City of Coeur d’Alene 

3800 Ramsey Road 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83815 

(208) 676-7406 

tleigh@cdaid.org  

 

 

 

Alternates 

Bob Witherow (2018-2019) 

Idaho DEQ 

2110 Ironwood Parkway 

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814 

Robert.witherow@deq.idaho.gov 

 

 

 
 

Greg Limandri (2019-2020) 

Limandri Excavating Owner 

13227 Elder Road 

Worley, ID 83876 

(208) 667-6949 

gregsadigger@gmail.com 

 

Aimee Navickis-Brasch             

(2018-2019) 

Stormwater Engineer and 

Researcher 

HDR, Inc. 

(509) 995-0557 

Aimee.navickis-

brasch@HDRinc.com 

 

 

Terry Werner (2019-2020) 
Post Falls Highway District- retired 
terrywerner@msn.com 

 


